I Doily Price Report

Vegetables

Other

A Summary of Price' Developments - 25 November 2022

Price of Cabbage declined in
Dambulla market compared to
yesterday due to favourable
supply from Yatawatta and
Melsiripura areas.

Price of Brinjal declined in
Dambulla market compared to
yesterday due to favourable
supply from Galenbindunuwewa
and Mahaoya areas.

Price of Pumpkin declined in
Dambulla market compared to
yesterday due to favourable
supply from Mahaoya and
Galenbindunuwewa areas.

Wholesale price of Green Chilli
declined in both Pettah and
Dambulla markets compared to
yesterday due to favourable
supply from Jaffna and Puttalam
areas.

Price of Local Red Onion declined
in Dambulla market compared to
yesterday due to availability of
imported varieties.

Wholesale price of Imported Big
Onion declined in both Pettah and
Dambulla markets compared to
yesterday due to availability of
Indian variety.

Price of Imported Sprat declined
in Pettah market compared to
yesterday due to availability of
Omani variety.
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! The above mentioned prices, unless otherwise noted, denote the retail prices in relevant markets.
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220.00 200.00
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Beans
Carrot
Cabbage
Tomato
Brinjal
Pumpkin
Snake gourd
Green Chilli

Lime

Red Onion (Local)
Red Onion (Imp)
Big Onion (Local)
Big Onion (Imp)
Potato (Local)
Potato (Imp)
Dried Chilli (Imp)
Coconut (Avg.)
Coconut oil

Dhal

Sugar (White)
Egg (White)
Katta

Sprat (Imp)

Banana (Sour)
Papaw
Pineapple
Apple (Imp)
Orange (Imp)

Samba

Nadu

Kekulu (White)
Kekulu (Red)
Ponni Samba (Imp)
Nadu (Imp)

Kekulu (White) (Imp)

Kelawalla
Thalapath
Balaya
Paraw
Salaya
Hurulla

Linna

B Price increased by more than 5% compared to yesterday's price.

Price decreased by more than 5% compared to yesterday's price.
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Yesterday

400.00
380.00
200.00
200.00
400.00
140.00
300.00
150.00
250.00

575.00
535.00
na.
194.00
369.00
169.00
1,607.00
85.00
584.00
383.00
216.00
49.00
2,100.00
1,500.00

140.00
270.00

n.a.

222.00
210.00
198.00
205.00
195.00
172.00
162.00

: Selected Food Commodities -

Today

400.00
380.00
200.00
200.00
400.00
140.00
300.00

250.00

590.00
540.00

n.a.

365.00
165.00
1,590.00
85.00
582.00
383.00
216.00
49.00
2,000.00

140.00
270.00

n.a.

218.00
210.00
198.00
205.00
192.00
170.00
163.00

Yesterday

Dambulla

Today Yesterday

Peliyagoda Negombo

950.00
1,800.00
n.a.
1,150.00
400.00
n.a.

700.00

600.00
n.a.
n.a.

700.00

730.00

VEGETABLES
325.00 325.00 450.00
375.00 370.00 430.00
190.00 240.00
160.00 250.00
375.00 450.00
90.00 180.00
250.00 270.00 350.00
180.00 200.00
140.00 140.00 300.00

OTHER
625.00 na.
525.00 525.00 600.00
265.00 na. na.
178.00 250.00
na. 325.00 400.00
178.00 173.00 200.00
1,520.00 1,520.00 1,700.00
74.00 75.00 90.00
640.00
383.00
230.00
49.50
2,400.00
1,700.00
FRUITS
120.00 120.00 200.00
140.00 300.00
255.00 405.00
200.00
200.00
RICE
213.00 213.00 225.00
203.00 203.00 220.00
186.00 187.00 210.00
210.00 210.00 220.00
188.00 200.00 210.00
170.00 168.00 185.00
158.00 165.00 180.00
FISH
850.00 850.00
1,350.00 1,350.00
na. 620.00
1,200.00 na.
500.00 500.00
750.00 720.00
770.00

25 November 2022
Wholesale Prices Retail Prices

Today

450.00
430.00
240.00
250.00
450.00
180.00
350.00
200.00
300.00

na.
600.00
na.
250.00
400.00
200.00
1,700.00
90.00
640.00
383.00
230.00
49.50
2,300.00

200.00
300.00
405.00
200.00
200.00

225.00
220.00
210.00
220.00
210.00
185.00
180.00

Dambulla

Yesterday

355.00
405.00
220.00
190.00
405.00
120.00
280.00
210.00
170.00

645.00
555.00
285.00
198.00
na.
198.00
1,540.00
79.00

150.00
170.00
285.00

240.00
215.00
190.00
230.00

1,250.00
1,950.00
na.
1,950.00
630.00
900.00
890.00

Today

355.00
400.00

300.00

170.00

545.00

n.a.

345.00
193.00
1,540.00
80.00

150.00

240.00
215.00
190.00
230.00

1,250.00
1,890.00
780.00
na.
630.00
860.00
850.00

Narahenpita

Yesterday

480.00
440.00
320.00
480.00
480.00
180.00
440.00
240.00
400.00

na.
640.00
na.
240.00
480.00
240.00
1,700.00
100.00
602.00
470.00
230.00
50.00
3,000.00
2,000.00

240.00
450.00
400.00
250.00
250.00

225.00
215.00
210.00
210.00
215.00
190.00
185.00

2,100.00
2,100.00
750.00
1,300.00
520.00
na.

840.00

Today

480.00

320.00
480.00
480.00
180.00

300.00
500.00

na.
640.00

n.a.

480.00

1,620.00
95.00
602.00
470.00
230.00
50.00
3,000.00
2,000.00

230.00
440.00
380.00
280.00
280.00

225.00
215.00
210.00
210.00
215.00
190.00
185.00

2,100.00
2,400.00

840.00
1,400.00

990.00
840.00



